
T-Ball
Date Greenwood 4 Greenwood 5 Root 2

Monday, May 22 1 vs 6 7 vs 2 3 vs 8
Wednesday, May 24 4 vs 9 5 vs 10
Monday, May 29 3 vs 6 4 vs 7 1 vs 2
Wednesday, May 31 8 vs 5 9 vs 10 2 vs 3
Monday, June 5 3 vs 1 2 vs 4 6 vs 5 # Coach
Wednesday, June 7 10 vs 7 8 vs 9 1 Burns
Monday, June 12 5 vs 3 2 vs 10 1 vs 4 2 Conrad
Wednesday, June 14 6 vs 9 7 vs 8 4 vs 5 3 Kyker
Monday, June 19 5 vs 1 4 vs 10 3 vs 9 4 Lower
Wednesday, June 21 8 vs 2 6 vs 7 5 Neururer
Monday, June 26 10 vs 1 9 vs 5 4 vs 8 6 Jewett
Wednesday, June 28 7 vs 3 6 vs 2 7 Peak
Wednesday, July 5 1 vs 9 10 vs 8 5 vs 7 8 Kromer
Monday, July 10 4 vs 6 2 vs 3 7 vs 9 9 Provenzano
Wednesday, July 12 8 vs 1 10 vs 6 10 Cummins

All T-Ball games start at 6pm
Games are listed Away vs Home.  Away team bats first, home team fields first.
Games should be a minimum of 2 innings.  Game can be extended if both coaches agree.


